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200601250000
41050

01/25/2006
12:52:09 AM

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

KNOWLES,
JAMES FLOYD

Sec:6 Twn:22S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200604250001
91920

04/25/2006
09:29:32 AM

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GAITERS
RICHARD

200604270001
97160

04/27/2006
09:37:24 AM

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GLADES AT
WHIPPOORWI
LL

Sec:16
Twn:22S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

200604270001
97520

04/27/2006
11:09:21 AM

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

YOUNG MATT 200309040005
90500

200605050002
13500

05/05/2006
02:57:13 PM

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TAYLOR LOYD

200605050002
13510

05/05/2006
02:57:14 PM

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THRASH
JANICE

200605050002
13540

05/05/2006
03:00:48 PM

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BELL THOMAS

200605050002
13530

05/05/2006
02:57:16 PM

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WASHINGTON
JENNIFER

200605050002
13560

05/05/2006
03:00:50 PM

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CAMPBELL
ALFRED

200605050002
13610

05/05/2006
03:00:55 PM

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREEN
TICOLE

200605050002
13580

05/05/2006
03:00:52 PM

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ELLISON
BARRY

200605050002
13590

05/05/2006
03:00:53 PM

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ETRESS KIVIE

200605050002
13650

05/05/2006
03:05:15 PM

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KEY BARRY

200605050002
13660

05/05/2006
03:05:16 PM

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LAWSON
WILLIAM



200605050002
13690

05/05/2006
03:05:19 PM

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MEDLOCK
WILLIAM

200605050002
13680

05/05/2006
03:05:18 PM

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARTIN
DENISE

200605050002
13700

05/05/2006
03:05:20 PM

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MILLER
TRACEY

200605050002
13670

05/05/2006
03:05:17 PM

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LIGHT
ANTHONY

200605050002
13720

05/05/2006
03:05:22 PM

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POTTS
JEFFREY

200605050002
13710

05/05/2006
03:05:21 PM

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PAYNE FRED
C

200605050002
13730

05/05/2006
03:05:23 PM

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHERMAN,
AUSTIN

200608250004
18480

08/25/2006
10:41:01 AM

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARTIN
DENISE

200610120005
07330

10/12/2006
02:50:16 PM

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEATHERWO
OD, MARK

200610230005
21070

10/23/2006
09:45:09 AM

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WAYNE
ARCHER
PAGE
BRANCH

Sec:18
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
Other:SEE
INST

200610250005
26840

10/25/2006
02:11:37 PM

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COOK,
TRACEY

200610250005
26900

10/25/2006
02:11:43 PM

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MITCHELL,
KENT

200610310005
36480

10/31/2006
11:57:13 AM

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DAVIS,
RODNEY

25 2 Lot#:1 Book:25
Pg:2
Sub:WINDSTO
NE

200611290005
77920

11/29/2006
10:14:58 AM

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

EDWARDS,
PAUL F

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200605050002
13520

05/05/2006
02:57:15 PM

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TUCKER
LOUCINDA



200605050002
13550

05/05/2006
03:00:49 PM

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOWERS
ANTHONY W


