Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Name= BELLSOUTH TELECOMMUNICATIONS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200601250000 41050	01/25/2006 12:52:09 AM	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	KNOWLES, JAMES FLOYD						Sec:6 Twn:22S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200604250001 91920	04/25/2006 09:29:32 AM	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GAITERS RICHARD						
200604270001 97160	04/27/2006 09:37:24 AM	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GLADES AT WHIPPOORWI LL						Sec:16 Twn:22S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
200604270001 97520	04/27/2006 11:09:21 AM	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	YOUNG MATT					200309040005 90500	
200605050002 13500	05/05/2006 02:57:13 PM	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TAYLOR LOYD						
200605050002 13510	05/05/2006 02:57:14 PM	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THRASH JANICE						
200605050002 13540	05/05/2006 03:00:48 PM	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BELL THOMAS						
200605050002 13530	05/05/2006 02:57:16 PM	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WASHINGTON JENNIFER						
200605050002 13560	05/05/2006 03:00:50 PM	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CAMPBELL ALFRED						
200605050002 13610	05/05/2006 03:00:55 PM	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREEN TICOLE						
200605050002 13580	05/05/2006 03:00:52 PM	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ELLISON BARRY						
200605050002 13590	05/05/2006 03:00:53 PM	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ETRESS KIVIE						
200605050002 13650	05/05/2006 03:05:15 PM	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KEY BARRY						
200605050002 13660	05/05/2006 03:05:16 PM	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LAWSON WILLIAM						

	ı	1	1		ı	1	_	1		T	1
200605050002 13690	05/05/2006 03:05:19 PM	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MEDLOCK WILLIAM						
200605050002 13680	05/05/2006 03:05:18 PM	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARTIN DENISE						
200605050002 13700	05/05/2006 03:05:20 PM	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MILLER TRACEY						
200605050002 13670	05/05/2006 03:05:17 PM	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LIGHT ANTHONY						
200605050002 13720	05/05/2006 03:05:22 PM	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	POTTS JEFFREY						
200605050002 13710	05/05/2006 03:05:21 PM	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PAYNE FRED C						
200605050002 13730	05/05/2006 03:05:23 PM	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHERMAN, AUSTIN						
200608250004 18480	08/25/2006 10:41:01 AM	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARTIN DENISE						
200610120005 07330	10/12/2006 02:50:16 PM	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEATHERWO OD, MARK						
200610230005 21070	10/23/2006 09:45:09 AM	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WAYNE ARCHER PAGE BRANCH						Sec:18 Twn:24N Rng:15E Other:SEE INST
200610250005 26840	10/25/2006 02:11:37 PM	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COOK, TRACEY						
200610250005 26900	10/25/2006 02:11:43 PM	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MITCHELL, KENT						
200610310005 36480	10/31/2006 11:57:13 AM	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DAVIS, RODNEY			25	2		Lot#:1 Book:25 Pg:2 Sub:WINDSTO NE
200611290005 77920	11/29/2006 10:14:58 AM	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	EDWARDS, PAUL F						Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200605050002 13520	05/05/2006 02:57:15 PM	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TUCKER LOUCINDA						

200605050002 13550		BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOWERS ANTHONY W						
-----------------------	--	--	-----------	------------	---------------------	--	--	--	--	--	--